
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 11 January 2023

M M1/2/3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R8, P 7P 5P 5P M2/1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 12/0160

 2 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R8, P 4P 5P 6P M2/2/2J. Carter 528619 11/0129

 3 HALLY MULWEE 1 Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 31/12/2022, R1, M 2M 4M 2M M3/2R. Dawes 525633 8/0133

 4 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R8, Y 6Y 5Y 4P M3/1B. Smoothy 527734 10/0163

 5 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 4P M3/2S. Towers 522033 5/0124

 6 TORPEDO ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R5, M 6M 6M 8P M3/2R. Sandes 526971 7/0113

 7 FUN DAY FRIDAY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R9, Y 6Y 5Y 6P M3/2B. Smoothy 528621 6/0107

 8 BAD BOY SMOOTH 1 Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R2, M 4M 6Y 4Y M3/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 11 January 2023

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE JAY 2 Last start winner TAR, 21/12/2022, R6, P 1P 1Y 2P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547239 6/4214

 2 POPPY BLUEY Dropping in grade GAR, 07/01/2023, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/2S. Sweeney 543240 10/9264

 3 WITCH EARNER Weighted points score GOS, 03/01/2023, R5, P 8P 2P 1P 4/1/1M. Edwards 545285 9/8201

 4 WAR HAMMER Last start winner TAR, 04/01/2023, R10, P 1P 2P 6P 5/1D. Solomon 546583 4/3231

 5 ALWAYS A SHOW Last start winner TAR, 04/01/2023, R11, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3K. Barrass 559207 2/1184

 6 SHE FLYS Last start winner TAR, 21/12/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4P. Fraser 552545 2/0160

 7 SANKEY Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2M. Smith 546852 3/2210

 8 INDIAN WELLS Last start placegetter TAR, 04/01/2023, R11, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4M. Smith 552389 1/0159

 9 CRUZIN' ACE Last start placegetter TAR, 04/01/2023, R10, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 551317 5/4159

 10 SUBZERO ASH Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 04/01/2023, R10, P 8P 6Y 4P 5/3M. Smith 549768 2/1120

 11 ONE FOR LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2H. Hanson 553867 4/2199

 12 STIMO COMMAND 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1M. Mcguire 538630 6/3186

 13 TINY SPARKLE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 12/8160

 14 WILLINA CHARM 3 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 3P 5/2R. Milton 553866 3/2144

 15 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/0139

 16 ZIPPING NOELLE Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1C. Last 548193 4/3138

 17 HALLY MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R1, M 2M 4M 2M 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/1133

 18 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Carter 528619 11/9129

 19 PAISAN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2J. Carter 537692 3/2117

 20 NOAH'S ACE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 7P 7Y 2P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 7/6115

 21 GEORGE'S LUCK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3114

 22 CHARMING LASS Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R11, P 5P 3P 7Y 5/4N. Watson 555422 1/0113

 23 SUMMER LILLY Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R11, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4K. Schmitzer 544650 1/0109

 24 FRIEND OR FOE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R6, Y 5Y 4P (FEL)P 5/3D. Clarson 538538 4/1109

 25 COOKIE COTTON 2 Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R3, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 5/4M. Turner 552220 1/0105

 26 AUSSIE CHEVY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R4, Y 8Y 1Y 8P 5/4C. Last 550614 1/0104

 27 LEND THE MOOSE Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R11, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/4K. Barrass 547854 4/0103

 28 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/096

 29 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/095

 30 DUSTY BOOTS Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/293

 31 CASH KEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4M. Smith 546850 1/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 11 January 2023

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R8, P 6P 7Y 2P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/190

 33 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score WAU, 26/12/2022, R10, Y 6Y 5P 8P 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/179

 34 ANOTHER ONE Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 6Y 5/2H. Hanson 553865 3/272

 35 SYMI VENTURA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 22/12/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/169

 36 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R8, P 5P 7Y 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/065

 37 FRANTINA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R6, P 7P 6Y 6Y 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 11 January 2023

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WAR HAMMER Last start winner TAR, 04/01/2023, R10, P 1P 2P 6P 5/1D. Solomon 546583 4/3231

 2 ALWAYS A SHOW Last start winner TAR, 04/01/2023, R11, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3K. Barrass 559207 2/1184

 3 SHE FLYS Last start winner TAR, 21/12/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4P. Fraser 552545 2/0160

 4 SANKEY Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2M. Smith 546852 3/2210

 5 INDIAN WELLS Last start placegetter TAR, 04/01/2023, R11, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4M. Smith 552389 1/0159

 6 CRUZIN' ACE Last start placegetter TAR, 04/01/2023, R10, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 551317 5/4159

 7 SUBZERO ASH Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 04/01/2023, R10, P 8P 6Y 4P 5/3M. Smith 549768 2/1120

 8 ONE FOR LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2H. Hanson 553867 4/2199

 9 STIMO COMMAND 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1M. Mcguire 538630 6/3186

 10 TINY SPARKLE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 12/8160

 11 WILLINA CHARM 3 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 3P 5/2R. Milton 553866 3/2144

 12 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/0139

 13 ZIPPING NOELLE Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1C. Last 548193 4/3138

 14 HALLY MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R1, M 2M 4M 2M 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/1133

 15 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Carter 528619 11/9129

 16 PAISAN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2J. Carter 537692 3/2117

 17 NOAH'S ACE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 7P 7Y 2P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 7/6115

 18 GEORGE'S LUCK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3114

 19 CHARMING LASS Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R11, P 5P 3P 7Y 5/4N. Watson 555422 1/0113

 20 FRIEND OR FOE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R6, Y 5Y 4P (FEL)P 5/3D. Clarson 538538 4/1109

 21 SUMMER LILLY Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R11, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4K. Schmitzer 544650 1/0109

 22 COOKIE COTTON 2 Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R3, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 5/4M. Turner 552220 1/0105

 23 AUSSIE CHEVY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R4, Y 8Y 1Y 8P 5/4C. Last 550614 1/0104

 24 LEND THE MOOSE Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R11, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/4K. Barrass 547854 4/0103

 25 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/096

 26 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/095

 27 DUSTY BOOTS Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/293

 28 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R8, P 6P 7Y 2P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/190

 29 CASH KEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4M. Smith 546850 1/090

 30 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score WAU, 26/12/2022, R10, Y 6Y 5P 8P 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/179

 31 ANOTHER ONE Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 6Y 5/2H. Hanson 553865 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 SYMI VENTURA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 22/12/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/169

 33 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R8, P 5P 7Y 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/065

 34 FRANTINA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R6, P 7P 6Y 6Y 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 11 January 2023

P MDN 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AWESOME FRED 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/01/2023, R3, P 3P 4Y 7P M/1P. Fraser 552543 0/092

 2 MELBOURNE STREET 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/01/2023, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1S. Sweeney 559255 0/074

 3 TRALEE BETH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 29/12/2022, R2, P

TAR, 21/12/2022, R3, P

4P 3P 3P M/1M. Mabbott 556761 0/0116

 4 KING ODIE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 29/10/2022, R2, Y

TAR, 26/10/2022, R3, P

(BDN)P 3Y 3P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0106

 5 MIDGET ZEAL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 21/12/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 5P M/1J. Carter 554997 0/098

 6 FLY TO EDEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 14/12/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 8P M/1J. Laurantus 538307 0/086

 7 NORA CARAT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 28/12/2022, R4, P 6P 7Y 3P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/075

 8 HOT TEMPER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2022, R7, Y 6P 3Y 6P M/1R. Watson 555418 0/073

 9 REMEMBER ALWAYS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2022, R4, Y 8Y 3Y 4Y M/1M. Turner 555699 0/060

 10 WHISPERING MISTY First start M/1L. Goodwin 557670 0/00

 11 OAK BARREL Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 04/01/2023, R3, P 7P M/1M. Donohue 544418 0/033

 12 ACT OF KINDNESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R2, P 4P 4Y 5P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0100

 13 BUNDY ROSE Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R3, Y 7Y 4P 4Y M/1D. Clarson 552490 0/078

 14 COSMIC NELL 1 Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R3, Y (FEL)P 6Y 5P M/1D. Stone 553101 0/076

 15 FULL OF ZIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R3, P 6P 5Y 5P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/068

 16 DOUBLE INFINITY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R1, Y 4Y 5P M/1L. Goodwin 558387 0/057

 17 LUXURIOUSNESS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6P 6P M/1M. Turner 549064 0/054

 18 GEORGE APPEAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P M/1J. Carter 558017 0/052

 19 BLOM MAN Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 5P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/050

 20 REMINISCE AGAIN Weighted points score CAS, 20/12/2022, R2, P 7P 5P M/1D. Clarson 560183 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 11 January 2023

P 5 392 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE WORDS Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/2J. Thomas 553079 3/2246

 2 GOLD ON BLACK Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/1D. Solomon 534258 4/3231

 3 RADLEY ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 4/3228

 4 CANDY KAOS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 6P 5/1C. Last 529669 11/7221

 5 VICTOR SANNETTE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/1K. Johnson 538628 9/3220

 6 INNER LIGHT Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3Y 5/1B. Hastie 548837 4/3212

 7 BUNDY TRIGGER Grade order Grade 5 7Y 4P 1Y 5/1D. Clarson 551787 6/3212

 8 SKETCHY DELIVER Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/2M. Smith 559750 4/2210

 9 BUNDY TRAVELLER Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/1D. Clarson 552492 4/3204

 10 RUBY SANNETTE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/4K. Johnson 538629 8/0198

 11 EYES ON GOLD 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 3P 5/1R. Milton 553864 4/3191

 12 STIMO COMMAND 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/1M. Mcguire 538630 6/3186

 13 TOBIAS Grade order Grade 5 1P 4Y 2P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 5/1170

 14 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5Y 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 527734 10/2163

 15 REAL TEARS Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 4Y 5/1R. Farrell 545470 4/3163

 16 SADIE SEAHORSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/4M. Smith 558276 1/0162

 17 TINY SPARKLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 12/8160

 18 THREE PUTT PAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 6Y 3P 5/4D. Clarson 552488 1/0151

 19 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3Y 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 2/0148

 20 WILLINA CHARM 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 3P 5/2R. Milton 553866 3/2144

 21 DESPICABLE DANNY Grade order Grade 5 7Y 1Y 7P 5/2J. Goddard 546625 9/2142

 22 GARTH LOOKS Grade order Grade 5 6Y 1Y 5P 5/4J. Goddard 541834 5/0142

 23 NORA'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1Y 3P 5/4J. Thomas 560564 1/0140

 24 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/0139

 25 WILD NATE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/4P. Lilley 545199 2/0138

 26 JERRY'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 7C 1P 5/3J. Goddard 539964 4/1136

 27 BE MY EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/4G. Minors 551582 1/0134

 28 GODDESS OF WAR Grade order Grade 5 3P 6Y 2P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/0130

 29 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 5P 5/1J. Goddard 531979 7/5129

 30 SKETCHY IN BY Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/3D. Burns 554300 3/1129

 31 HOOKED ON JACK 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 8P 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/0128
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 ANGRY FIRESTORM Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 2Y 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/3127

 33 MELISSA'S LOUISE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/3M. Edwards 538832 2/1120

 34 PAISAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/2J. Carter 537692 3/2117

 35 NOAH'S ACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7Y 2P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 7/6115

 36 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 4P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3114

 37 ELSIE BAY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 6/3114

 38 CONFUSED Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 8P 5/1T. Falls 545223 5/4111

 39 OH SO ORSON Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 4/0111

 40 FRIEND OR FOE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4P (FEL)P 5/3D. Clarson 538538 4/1109

 41 BUT IT POURS Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/4M. Turner 546843 1/0107

 42 COOKIE COTTON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 3Y 6P 5/4M. Turner 552220 1/0105

 43 AUSSIE CHEVY 2 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 1Y 8P 5/4C. Last 550614 1/0104

 44 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 7/2102

 45 TOM'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3Y 3Y 5/3J. Goddard 539958 3/1101

 46 GAGAN MULDOON Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/1J. Laurantus 538868 4/397

 47 PETER PAN Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 5/4N. Goodwin 558382 1/096

 48 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/095

 49 CASH KEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/4M. Smith 546850 1/090

 50 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7Y 2P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/190

 51 CONCORD PRINCE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5Y 1P 5/4J. Goddard 541855 1/076

 52 BAD BOY SMOOTH 2 Grade order Grade 5 4M 6Y 4Y 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/275

 53 SYMI VENTURA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/169

 54 BAD HABITS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/2G. Jobson 542203 3/266

 55 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7Y 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/065

 56 BACK OFF BRO Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5Y 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/065

 57 OLSEN GANG 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/063

 58 FRANTINA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6Y 6Y 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 AWESOME FRED 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/01/2023, R3, P 3P 4Y 7P M/1P. Fraser 552543 0/092

 2 MELBOURNE STREET 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/01/2023, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1S. Sweeney 559255 0/074

 3 PALMDALE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 07/01/2023, R1, Y

WAU, 31/12/2022, R1, Y

WAU, 26/12/2022, R8, Y

2Y 2Y 3Y M/1F. Goodall 552391 0/0112

 4 KING ODIE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 29/10/2022, R2, Y

TAR, 26/10/2022, R3, P

(BDN)P 3Y 3P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0106

 5 MIDGET ZEAL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 21/12/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 5P M/1J. Carter 554997 0/098

 6 NORA CARAT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 28/12/2022, R4, P 6P 7Y 3P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/075

 7 MONTKEILA BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2022, R2, Y 5P 3Y 8P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/072

 8 REMEMBER ALWAYS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2022, R4, Y 8Y 3Y 4Y M/1M. Turner 555699 0/060

 9 ACT OF KINDNESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R2, P 4P 4Y 5P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0100

 10 COSMIC NELL 2 Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R3, Y (FEL)P 6Y 5P M/1D. Stone 553101 0/076

 11 MY GOLD Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R1, Y 7Y 5P 4Y M/1J. Goddard 539959 0/074

 12 FULL OF ZIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R3, P 6P 5Y 5P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/068

 13 HOLSTER BABE Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R4, Y 4Y 8P 6P M/1R. Sandes 558647 0/064

 14 DOUBLE INFINITY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R1, Y 4Y 5P M/1L. Goodwin 558387 0/057

 15 LUXURIOUSNESS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6P 6P M/1M. Turner 549064 0/054

 16 GEORGE APPEAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P M/1J. Carter 558017 0/052

9 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 January 2023 - 08:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 11 January 2023

P NG1-4 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE REVENGE 2 Last start winner TAR, 04/01/2023, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Mabbott 550015 11/8372

 2 COSMIC BELLE Last start placegetter TAR, 23/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 1/2D. Stone 532836 17/8263

 3 STYLE SENSATION Last start winner GOS, 03/01/2023, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Thomas 544972 7/5282

 4 MRS HALO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 3/1/1J. Carter 530525 7/5249

 5 WILLINA GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R12, P 5P 3P 6P 3/1/1R. Milton 533372 10/8222

 6 PAY ROLL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/1T. Falls 542594 10/6210

 7 CLANDA'S MISS Dropping in grade TAR, 28/12/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 4/1/2D. Stone 531335 8/6177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 11 January 2023

P 1 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE REVENGE 1 Last start winner TAR, 04/01/2023, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Mabbott 550015 11/8372

 2 KEY NOSE Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R12, P 4P 1Y 1P 1/1M. Smith 536089 20/14317
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 11 January 2023

P 3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TELFORD Dropping in grade TAR, 04/01/2023, R12, P 4P 5P 2P 3/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 11/10189

 2 MRS HALO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 3/1/1J. Carter 530525 7/5249

 3 WILLINA GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R12, P 5P 3P 6P 3/1/1R. Milton 533372 10/8222

 4 PAY ROLL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/1T. Falls 542594 10/6210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 11 January 2023

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EYES ON GOLD 2 Last start winner TAR, 04/01/2023, R5, P 1P 8P 3P 5/1R. Milton 553864 4/3191

 2 WILLINA CHARM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 3P 5/2R. Milton 553866 3/2144

 3 TOPPER'S THE ONE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R8, P 6P 7Y 2P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/190

 4 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R8, P 5P 7Y 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 11 January 2023

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/01/2023, R2, P 3P 3Y 8P 5/3G. Streatfield 549889 2/1148

 2 HOOKED ON JACK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R1, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/0128

 3 FUN DAY FRIDAY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R9, Y 6Y 5Y 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 528621 6/5107

 4 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/01/2023, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 7/4102

 5 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/12/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/169

 6 BAD HABITS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4G. Jobson 542203 3/066

 7 OLSEN GANG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R7, P 6P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/063
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